Pretura di Centuripe

Registro / Corda Descrizione Estremi Cronologici

10512 Civile fascicoli (dal 3 al 65) 1895

10514 Civile fascicoli (dal 9 al 98) 1897

10516 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 101) 1899

10518 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 164) 1901

10520 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 148) 1903

10522 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 121) 1905

10524 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 109) 1907

10526 Civile fascicoli (dal 2 al 140) 1909

10528 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 115) 1911

10530 Civile fascicoli (dal 1 al 67) 1913

10532 Civile atti diversi 1895

10534 Civile atti diversi 1897

10536 Civile atti diversi 1899

10538 Civile atti diversi 1901

10540 Civile atti diversi 1903

10542 Civile atti diversi 1905

10544 Civile atti diversi 1907

10546 Civile atti diversi 1909

10548 Civile atti diversi 1912

10550 Civile atti diversi 1914

10552 Civile sentenze 1895

10554 Civile sentenze 1897

10556 Civile sentenze 1899

10558 Civile sentenze 1901

10560 Civile sentenze 1903



10562

10564

10566

10568

Civile sentenze

Civile sentenze

Civile sentenze

Civile sentenze

1905

1907

1909

1911




